Security Bolt Lever Lockset
CL3200 Series
Applications
CL3200.2
CL3200 Series Security Bolt Lever Locksets
Applications
A heavy-duty, high-use lockset that
combines the convenience of a barrier-

Trim Designs 5
Options & Accessories 6-7
How to Order 8
Quick Codes 9
Helpful Terms 10
How to Specify 11
This catalog can be found on the Internet at the
Corbin Russwin website at: www.corbin-russwin.com
Features
CL3200.3
CL3200 Series Security Bolt Lever Locksets
Features
Handing
Specify hand. Lockset is handed by door
bevel.
Door Thickness
1-3/8" (35mm) - 1-3/4" (44mm) standard.
Optional door thickness available; see Quick
Codes, page 9.
Backset
2-3/4" (70mm) only.
Lock Chassis
Precision machined internal parts of
hardened steel, zinc and dichromate plated
for corrosion resistance.
Front
Brass, bronze or stainless steel, 2-1/4"
(57mm) x 1-1/8" (29mm). Accommodates
flat doors and doors beveled 1/8" (3mm)
in 2" (51mm).
Latchbolt
Brass 1/2" (13mm) throw latch projects to
1" (25mm) throw deadbolt. Hardened
steel insert, nylon anti-friction insert.
Strike
Wrought brass or bronze, ANSI curved lip
standard, (4-7/8" x 1-1/4" x 1-1/4")
(124mm x 32mm x 32mm) lip to center.
Optional strikes, lip lengths and ANSI
wrought strike box available; see Quick
Codes, page 9.
Cylinder
Brass, 6-pin interchangeable core (IC),
L4 keyway, 0-bitted standard.
Pyramid 7-pin optional.
Keying Features Available
Master keying
Construction master keying
Visual key control
Concealed key control
High-security interchangeable core
Keys
Two nickel-silver standard.
Warranty
Two-year limited.
Certification/Compliance
ANSI
Meets A117.1 Accessibility Code.
Federal
Meets FF-H-106C.
UL /ULC
All locks listed for A label and lesser class
doors, single or pair, 4' x 10'. Letter F and
UL symbol on latch front indicate listing.
California State Reference Code
(Formerly Title 19, California State Fire Marshal Standard)
All levers with returns comply; levers return
to within 1/2" (13mm) of door face.
Finishes
BHMA 605 Bright Brass
BHMA 606 Satin Brass
BHMA 611 Bright Bronze
BHMA 612 Satin Bronze

557L31 For use with heavy gasketing
or weather stripping
How to Order
CL3200.8
CL3200 Series Security Bolt Lever Locksets
Stock Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 CL3255 NSD 626 RHR
Ordering Examples
Quantity Series/Function Outside Inside Outside Inside Hand
12 CL3255 NSD ASD 626 625 RHR
Note: Front and strike finish to match inside unless otherwise specified.
Trim
Split Trim/Finish Order
Finish
Door Optional Misc. Optional
Quantity Keyset Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Thickness Strike Options Cylinder Keying
24 AA1 CL3255 NSD 626 RHR D214 SA112 M17-M20 CHS VKC1
Contract/Detailed Order
Where to find ordering
information and Quick Codes
Series/Function Page 4
Trim Designs Page 5
Finish Page 9
Handing Page 9
Door Thickness Page 9
Strike Page 9
Miscellaneous Options Page 9
Cylinders and Keying Page 9
Quick Codes
CL3200.9
CL3200 Series Security Bolt Lever Locksets
Finish
Description
US3 Bright Brass
US4 Satin Brass
US9 Bright Bronze
US10 Satin Bronze
US10B Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze, Oil Rubbed
US26 Bright Chromium Plated
US26D Satin Chromium Plated
US32 Bright Stainless Steel
US32D Satin Stainless Steel
Description Specify
Spanner head screws M02
ANSI wrought strike box M17
Knurling outside and inside M20
Knurling outside only M21